CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Roundsling - slim

Product information

A very compact type of roundsling, easy to use, especially on smaller hooks. Besides its compacted design another advantage is its
stiffness, which is provided by the elasticated weft in sleeving. This makes it easier for the user to handle the sling when there is an need to
wrap the sling around the cargo through small lifting points or underneath the lifted cargo where spaces is limited. The sling is also easy to
use in confined spaces or aloft.

Elongation: 2-3%.

Material: 100% Polyester.

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: Approx. -40°C up to +100°C.
Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1




Part code

340100100100070

340100100200070

340100100300070

340100100400070

340100100150070

340100200100070

340100200200070

340100200300070

340100200400070

340100200150070

340100300100070

340100300200070

340100300300070

340100300400070

340100500100070

340100500200070

340100500300070

340100500400070

EWL

15

15

Diameter
mm

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

22

22

22

22

28

28

28

28

WLL
ton

Colour

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Red

Red

Red

Red



	Roundsling – slim

