



Roundslings – slim

Product information

A very compact type of roundslings, easy to use, especially on smaller hooks. Besides its compacted design another advantage is its stiffness, which is provided by the elasticated weft in sleeving. This makes it easier for the user to handle the sling when there is an need to wrap the sling around the cargo through small lifting points or underneath the lifted cargo where spaces is limited. The sling is also easy to use in confined spaces or aloft.

Elongation: 2-3%.

Material: 100% Polyester.

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: Approx. -40°C up to +100°C.

Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	EWL m	Diameter mm	WLL ton	Colour
340100100100070	1	14	1	Violet
340100100200070	2	14	1	Violet
340100100300070	3	14	1	Violet
340100100400070	4	14	1	Violet
340100100150070	1.5	14	1	Violet
340100200100070	1	18	2	Green
340100200200070	2	18	2	Green
340100200300070	3	18	2	Green
340100200400070	4	18	2	Green
340100200150070	1.5	18	2	Green
340100300100070	1	22	3	Yellow
340100300200070	2	22	3	Yellow
340100300300070	3	22	3	Yellow
340100300400070	4	22	3	Yellow
340100500100070	1	28	5	Red
340100500200070	2	28	5	Red
340100500300070	3	28	5	Red
340100500400070	4	28	5	Red